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SCHEME 1A SUMMARY

PPHHAASSEE  22::

BUILDING C - MIXED USE
5 STORIES
120,200 GSF
88 UNITS

BUILDING D - MIXED USE
5 STORIES
108,275 GSF
76 UNITS

TOTAL UNITS: 164
TOTAL SURFACE PARKING: 160
ENCLOSED PARKING: 57
TOTAL PARKING: 217 (1.3:1)

PPHHAASSEE  33::

BUILDING GROUP E - TOWNHOUSES
3 STORIES 
2,640 GSF/UNIT
21 UNITS
TOTAL PARKING: 21 SPACES (1.0:1)

BUILDING F - CONDOMINIUMS
5 STORIES
59,250 GSF
40 UNITS
ENCLOSED PARKING: 32
SURFACE PARKING: 28
TOTAL PARKING: 60 SPACES (1.5:1)
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PPHHAASSEE  11::

BUILDING A - MIXED USE
115 UNITS

BUILDING B - RESIDENTIAL
57 UNITS

TOTAL UNITS: 172
SURFACE PARKING: 175 SPACES
ENCLOSED PARKING: 47 SPACES
TOTAL PARKING: 222 SPACES (1.3:1)
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20 PARKING SPACES

THRU-SITE PEDESTRIAN 
CONNECTION

PLANTING BUFFER 
TO LINE STABILIZED 
SLOPE

STABILIZED SOIL 
FOR FIRE ACCESS

TOTAL RING ROAD 
PARKING: 78 SPACES

(16) INDIVIDUALLY 
ENCLOSED CARPORTS 

(47)

(36)

(21)

PROPERTY BOUNDARY
PROPERTY BOUNDARY

(40)

(7)

(27)

(4)

(19)

(27)

(36)

(23)

(32)

(5)

(35)

(9)

(19)

(10)

(44)

(14)

(28)

S T R E E T 

DATA FORMATTING 
CHANGE PENDING

0' 25' 50' 100'

copyright: EMBARC Studio, LLC.

SCALE:  1" = 50'-0"

C:\Users\driggs\Documents\Cocheco Phase 2+3 Site Planning_Central_driggs@embarcstudio.com.rvt

SITE SCHEME 1A CCOOCCHHEECCHHOO  WWAATTEERRFFRROONNTT
COCHECHO WATERFRONT

DEVELOPMENT - PHASE 1
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28 PUBLIC PARKING SPACES 
LOCATED ON RIVER ST.

20 PUBLIC PARKING SPACES 
IN CITY OWNED LOT

77 PUBLIC PARKING 
SPACES ON RIVER ST.

11 PUBLIC SPACES 
ON WASHINGTON ST


